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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2020-21 

Branch: Mechanical Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Swapnil Bhuimbar 2HN14ME107 2021 swapnilbhuimbar@gmail.com Member 

2.  Mahantesh V Baad 2HN15ME038 2021 mahanteshbaad@gmail.com Member 

3.  Deepak Talwar 2HN16ME021 2021 Talwardeepak0@gmail.com Member 

4.  Hrishikesh R Yadav 2HN16ME026 2021 hrishikeshyadav@gmail.com Member 

5.  Ningappa Naik 2HN16ME040 2021 ningappanaik@gmail.com Member 

6.  Koustubh Patil 2HN16ME046 2021 koustubhpatil@gmail.com Member 

7.  Prateek Gunadhar Shetti 2HN16ME050 2021 07prathu@gmail.com Member 

8.  Sushil Varute 2HN16ME084 2021 sushilvarute123@gmail.com  Member 

9.  Vishal Mahadev Patil 2HN16ME092 2021 vishupatil707@gmail.com Member 

10.  Ajay N. Khot 2HN16ME400 2021 Ajaykhot1@gmail.com Member 

11.  Abhishek Malagoudanavar  2HN17ME001 2021 abhishekmalagouda1999@gmail.com Member 

12.  Abhishek Jamakhandi 2HN17ME002 2021 abhishekjamakhandi99@gmail.com Member 

13.  Ajit Prakash Poojari 2HN17ME003 2021 ajitpoojari03@gmail.com Member 

14.  Anjana Hunachyali 2HN17ME007 2021 anjanahunachyali@gmail.com Member 

15.  Bahubali Muggannavar 2HN17ME008 2021 bahubali9845@gmail.com Member 

16.  Basavaraj Annasab Daballi  2HN17ME009 2021 basavarajdaballi1999@gmail.com  Member 

17.  Bheemashankar M Naykodi  2HN17ME010 2021 bhima1061999@gmail.com Member 

18.  Deepak Mudasi  2HN17ME012 2021 deepakmudasi@gmail.com Member 

19.  Dhiraj Gondhali 2HN17ME013 2021 dhirajgondhali92@gmail.com  Member 

20.  Girish Chougala 2HN17ME015 2021 girishchougala100@gmail.com Member 

21.  Imamhussain Z Naikwade 2HN17ME016 2021 Imamhussainnaikwade@gmail.com Member 

22.  Kadagouda Patil 2HN17ME017 2021 kadupatil1998@gmail.com Member 

23.  Kenchappa Kattikar 2HN17ME018 2021 Kenchappakattikar@gmail.com Member 

24.  Mahantesh Hukkeri 2HN17ME019 2021 hukkerimahantesh21@gmail.com Member 

25.  Mahantesh Kamate  2HN17ME020 2021 mahanteshkamatekm@gmail.com  Member 

26.  Mahantesh Patil 2HN17ME021 2021 mantupatil364@gmail.com Member 

27.  Mallikarjun Hukkeri 2HN17ME023 2021 mallikarjunhukkeri2000@gmail.com Member 

28.  Mahammadsohel Badakar 2HN17ME024 2021 badkarsohail96@gmail.com  Member 

29.  Mrutyunjaya M Shiragannavar 2HN17ME025 2021 mrutyunjayams10@gmail.com Member 

30.  Naveen Umarane 2HN17ME026 2021 naveenumarane@gmail.com Member 

31.  Nikhil Kudachi 2HN17ME027 2021 nikhilkudachi1999@gmail.com Member 

32.  Ningaraj Budi 2HN17ME028 2021 ningarajbudi@gmail.com Member 

33.  Omkar Anand Balekundri  2HN17ME029 2021 omkar.balekundri99@gmail.com Member 

34.  Prajwal Kadam 2HN17ME031 2021 prajwalkadam1999@gmail.com Member 

35.  Prateek Prakash Nilaji 2HN17ME032 2021 prateeknilaji999@gmail.com Member 

36.  Praveen Doog 2HN17ME033 2021 praveendoog1111@gmail.com Member 

37.  Punit Kumar Pundalik  2HN17ME034 2021 punitkumar5683@gmail.com  Member 
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38.  Rahul Chougula  2HN17ME035 2021 rahulchougula22@gmail.com  Member 

39.  Rakesh Prakash Pujeri 2HN17ME036 2021 rakeshppujeri@gmail.com Member 

40.  Ratan Sollapure 2HN17ME037 2021 ratansollapure16310@gmail.com Member 

41.  Raveendra Suresh Janti 2HN17ME038 2021 raveendraj@gmail.com Member 

42.  Roshan B Antannavar 2HN17ME039 2021 antannavarr27@gmail.com Member 

43.  Sachin Uppar  2HN17ME040 2021 sachinuppar369@gmail.com Member 

44.  Sachin Chunamuri 2HN17ME041 2021 sachinchunamuri@gmail.com Member 

45.  Sanket Sanjay Shetake 2HN17ME043 2021 sanketshetake7432@gmail.com Member 

46.  Sarjerao Gawade  2HN17ME044 2021 Sarjeraogawade99@gmail.com Member 

47.  Sharavan Hiremath 2HN17ME045 2021 sharavanhiremath@gmail.com Member 

48.  Shivananad G Haranatti  2HN17ME046 2021 shivuharanatti@gmail.com Member 

49.  Shreyansh Belavi 2HN17ME047 2021 shiru.belavi@gmail.com Member 

50.  Wathare Shweta  Siddhapa  2HN17ME049 2021 shwetawathare1998@gmail.com  Member 

51.  Sudhakar Reddy 2HN17ME052 2021 Sudhakarreddy3656@gmail.com Member 

52.  Sunil Dayanand Mudhole 2HN17ME053 2021 Sunilmudhole027@gmail.com Member 

53.  Suresh Naganuri 2HN17ME056 2021 sureshnaganuri133@gmail.com Member 

54.  Ulavayya Hiremath 2HN17ME057 2021 uhiremath1999@gmail.com Member 

55.  Vaibhav Kanagali 2HN17ME058 2021 vaibhavkanagali@gmail.com Member 

56.  Vaibhav Ranaba Patil 2HN17ME059 2021 vp1446559@gmail.com Member 

57.  Veeresh Shivayya Hiremath 2HN17ME061 2021 veereshhiremath020@gmail.com Member 

58.  Vinay Mathapati  2HN17ME062 2021 vinaymathapati7799@gmail.com  Member 

59.  Vinayak Vijayanagare 2HN17ME063 2021 Vijayanagarevinayak@gmail.com Member 

60.  Yashod M Badagavi  2HN17ME064 2021 yashod2498@gmail.com Member 

61.  Akshay Aralimatti 2HN18ME400 2021 akshayaralimatti20@gmail.com Member 

62.  AKSHAY GIRIMALLANAVAR 2HN18ME400 2021 akshaygirimallanavar@gmail.com Member 

 

 

 


